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Global transfer pricing contact 
 
 
 
 

Albania 
Loreta Peci 
Tel: +355 42290720 
Email: loreta.peci@al.pwc.com 

 
Argentina 
Jose Maria Segura 
Tel: +54 11 6115 3592  
Email: jose.maria.segura@pwc.com 

 
Armenia 
Anzhela 
Mesropyan 
Tel: +37410 512165 
Email:anzhela.mesropyan@pwc.com 

 
Australia 
Nick Houseman 
Tel: +612 8266 4647 
Email: nick.p.houseman@au.pwc.com 

 
Austria 
Oliver Kost                
Tel: +431501883305 
Email:  oliver.kost@pwc.com 

 
Azerbaijan  
Movlan Pashayev 
Tel: +994 124972515 
Email: m.pashayev@az.pwc.com 

 
Bahrain 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Belgium 
Jonas Van de 
Gucht 
Tel:+ 32478793977 
Email: Jonas.van.de.gucht@pwc.com 

 
Bosnia & Herzegovina 
Mubera Brkovic 
Tel: +387 33295336 
Email: mubera.brkovic@ba.pwc.com 

Brazil 
Michela Chin 
Tel: +551136742247 
Email: michela.chin@pwc.com 
 
Bulgaria 
Orlin Hadjiiski 
Tel: +359 29 355 142 
Email: orlin.hadjiiski@pwc.com 

 
Cameroon 
Nadine Tinen 
Tel: +237 33 43 24 43 
Email: nadine.tinen@cm.pwc.com 

 
Canada 
Ivan Williams 
Tel: +1 4035097554 
Email: ivan.p.williams@pwc.com 

 
Chile 
Roberto Carlos Rivas 
Tel: +56 2 940 0000 
Email:    roberto.carlos.rivas@cl.pwc.com 

 
China 
Jeff Yuan 
Tel: +86 21 2323 3495 
Email: jeff.yuan@cn.pwc.com 

 
Colombia 
Carlos Mario Lafaurie 
Tel: +57 1 6340555 404/327 
Email:    carlos_mario.lafaurie@co.pwc.com 

 
Costa Rica 
Marseda Rakipaj 
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479 
Email: marseda.rakipaj@pa.pwc.com 

 
Cot e d’I voir e  
Dominique Taty 
Tel: +225 20 31 54 00 
Email: d.taty@ci.pwc.com 
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Croatia 
Marko Marusic  
Tel: +385 91 131 2904  
Email: marco.marusic@pwc.com 
 
Matija Vukusic  
Tel: +385 99 3632 577 
Email: matija.vukusic@hr.pwc.com 
 
Cyprus 
Ioanna Stylianidou 
Tel: +357 2255 5000 
Email:    
ioanna.stylianidou@cy.pwc.com 

 
Czech Republic 
David Borkovec 
Tel: +420 2 5115 2561 
Email: david.borkovec@cz.pwc.com 

 
Natalia Pryhoda 
Tel: +420 25115 2647 
Email: natalia.pryhoda@cz.pwc.com 

 
Denmark 
Troels Kjølby Nielsen  
Tel: +45 3070 3770 
Email: troels.kjolby.nielsen@pwc.com 

 
Dominican Republic 
Marseda Rakipaj 
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479 
Email: marseda.rakipaj@pa.pwc.com 

 
Ecuador 
Pablo Aguirre 
Tel: +593 2 382 9350 361 
Email: pablo.aguirre@ec.pwc.com 

 
Egypt 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
El Salvador 
Marseda Rakipaj 
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479 
Email: marseda.rakipaj@pa.pwc.com 

 
Equatorial Guinea  
Magloire Tchande  
Tel: +241 01 76 23 71 
Email: magloire.tchande@pwc.com  
 
Estonia 
Hannes Lentsius 

Tel: +372 6141 800 
Email: hannes.lentsius@ee.pwc.com 
 
Finland 
Sari Takalo 
Tel: +358 9 2280 1262 
Email: sari.takalo@fi.pwc.com 

 
France 
Marie-Laure.hublot@pwcavocats.com 
Tel: +33 (0) 1 56 57 58 05  
Email: chaid.dali.ali@pwcavocats.com  
Pierre Escaut 
Tel: +33 (0) 1 56 57 42 95  
Email: pierre.escaut@pwcavocats.com  
 
Georgia 
Sergi Kobakhidze 
Tel: +995 579233323 
Email: sergi.kobakhidze@pwc.com 
 
Germany 
Axel Eigelshoven  
Tel: +49 211 981 1144 
Email:    axel.eigelshoven@de.pwc.com 

 
Ghana 
George Kwatia 
Tel: +233 21 761 500 
Email: george.kwatia@gh.pwc.com 

 
Greece 
Agis Moschovakos 
Tel: +30 210 6874544 
Email:    agis.moschovakos@gr.pwc.com 

 
Guatemala 
Edgar Mendoza 
Tel: +(502) 2420-7800 
Email: edgar.mendoza@gt.pwc.com 

 
Honduras 
Marseda Rakipaj 
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479 
Email: marseda.rakipaj@pa.pwc.com 

 
Hong Kong SAR, China 
Cecilia SK Lee 
Tel: +85 22 289 5690 
Email: cecilia.sk.lee@hk.pwc.com 

 
Hungary 
Anita Mekler 
Tel: +36 1 461 9372 
Email: mekler.anita@hu.pwc.com 
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Iceland 
Jon I Ingibergsson 
Tel: +354 550 5342 
Email: jon.i.ingibergsson@is.pwc.com 

 
India 
Kunj Vaidya 
Tel: +91 44 4228 5096 
Email: kunj.vaidya@in.pwc.com 

 
Indonesia 
Ay Tjhing Phan 
Tel: +62 21 5289 0658 
Email: ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com 

 
Iraq 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Ireland 
Ronan Finn  
Tel: +353 1 792 6105 
Email: ronan.finn@pwc.com 
 
Israel 
Ben Blumenfeld 
Tel: +972 3 7954429 
Email: ben.blumenfeld@pwc.com 

 
Italy 
Dario Sencar 
Tel: +39 3461368643 
Email: dario.sencar@pwc.com    

 
Jamaica 
Brian J. Denning 
Tel: +1 876 932 8423 
Email: brian.denning@jm.pwc.com 

 
Japan 
Daisuke Miyajima 
Tel: +81 03 5251 2552 
Email:    daisuke.miyajima@jp.pwc.com 

 
Jordan 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

Kazakhstan 
Timur Zhursunov 
Tel: +7 727 330 3200 
Email: timur.zhursunov@pwc.com 

 
Kenya 
Titus Mukora 
Tel: +254 20 285 5395 
Email: titus.mukora@ke.pwc.com 

 
Kuwait 
Safae Guennoun 
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Latvia 
Pavel Sarghi 
Tel: +40 21 225 3250 
Email: pavel.x.sarghi@lv.pwc.com 

 
Lebanon 
Safae Guennoun 
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Libya 
Safae Guennoun 
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Lithuania 
Martynas Novikovas 
Tel: +370 615 48330 
Email: martynas.novikovas@pwc.com  
 
Luxembourg 
Loek de Preter 
Tel: +35 2 49 4848 2023 
Email: loek.de.preter@lu.pwc.com 

 
Macedonia 
Miroslav Marchev 
Tel: +38 9 2314 0908 
Email:    miroslav.marchev@mk.pwc.com 

 
Madagascar 
Andriamisa Ravelomanana 
Tel: +261 20 22 217 63 
Email:    andriamisa.ravelomanana@mg.pwc.com 
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Malaysia 
Anushia Joan Soosaipillai 
Tel: +60 (3) 2173 1419 
Email: 
anushia.joan.soosaipillai@pwc.com 

 
Malta 
Neville Gatt 
Tel: +356 2124 7000 
Email: neville.gatt@mt.pwc.com 

 
Mexico 
Raúl Angel Sicilia 
Tel: +52 33 3648 1014 
Email:    raul.angel.sicilia@mx.pwc.com 

 
Moldova 
Ionut Simion 
Tel: +40 2 1225 3702 
Email: ionut.simion@ro.pwc.com 

 
Mongolia 
Tsendmaa Choijamts 
Tel: +976 70009089 
Email:    tsendmaa.choijamts@mn.pwc.com 

 
Morocco 
Mahat Chraibi 
Tel: +212 522 99 9800 
Email: mahat.chraibi@ma.pwc.com 

 
Mozambique 
Driaan Rupping 
Tel: +258 (21) 350 400  
Email: driaan.rupping@pwc.com 
 
Namibia 
Chantell Husselmann 
Tel: +264 61 284 1327 
Email: chantell.husselmann@na.pwc.com 

 
Netherlands 
Jeroen Peerbooms 
Tel: +31 0887927684 
Email: jeroen.peerbooms@pwc.com   

 
New Zealand 
Erin L Venter 
Tel: +64 9 355 8862 
Email: erin.l.venter@nz.pwc.com 

 
Nicaragua 

  Marseda Rakipaj 
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479 
Email: marseda.rakipaj@pa.pwc.com

Nigeria 
Seun Adu 
Tel: +234 9 291 9302 
Email: seun.y.adu@ng.pwc.com 

 
Norway 
Eivind Falck-Ytter 
Tel: +47 952 60 090  
Email: eivind.falck-ytter@pwc.com 

 
Oman 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Pakistan 
Asif Haroon 
Tel: + 92 21 3242 6682 5 
Email: asif.haroon@pk.pwc.com 

 
Palestinian Territories 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Panama 

  Marseda Rakipaj 
Tel: +(507) 6295-7479 
Email: marseda.rakipaj@pa.pwc.com 

 
Peru 
Miguel Puga 
Tel: +51 1 211 6500 8006 
Email: miguel.puga@pe.pwc.com 

 
Philippines 
Carlos Carado 
Tel: +63 2 459 2020 
Email: carlos.t.carado@ph.pwc.com 

 
Poland 
Piotr Wiewiorka 
Tel: +48 22 746 4645 
Email: piotr.wiewiorka@pl.pwc.com 

 
Portugal 
Leendert Verschoor 
Tel: +351 213 599 631 
Email:    leendert.verschoor@pt.pwc.com 
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Qatar 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
Romania 
Daniela Dinu 
Tel: +40 2 1225 3749 
Email: daniela.dinu@ro.pwc.com 
Ionut Simion 
Tel: +40 21 225 3702 
Email: ionut.simion@ro.pwc.com 

 
Russian Federation 
Natalia Kozlova 
Tel: +7 9055430844 
Email: natalia.kozlova@pwc.com 

 
Saudi Arabia
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 
 
Serbia 
Branka Rajicic 
Tel: +381 113302117 
Email: branka.rajicic@rs.pwc.com 

 
Singapore 
Andrew Fairfoull 
Tel: + 65 9620 7417 
Email: andrew.fairfoull@pwc.com 

 
Slovak Republic 
Christiana Serugova 
Tel: +421 2 59 350 614 
Email:    christiana.serugova@sk.pwc.com 

 
Slovenia 
Miroslav Marchev 
Tel: +389 2 3140 908 
Email:    miroslav.marchev@mk.pwc.com 

 
South Africa 
Alan Seccombe 
Tel: +27 11 797 4110  
Email: alan.seccombe@pwc.com 

South Korea 
Henry An 
Tel: +82 2 3781 2594 
Email: henry.an@kr.pwc.com 

 
Spain 
Alexis Eduardo Insausti 
Tel: +34 629 75 66 75 
Email: alexis.insausti@pwc.com 
 
Sri Lanka 
Hiranthi Ratnayake 
Tel: +94 11 4719838 
Email:    hiranthi.c.ratnayake@lk.pwc.com 

 
Sweden 
Marcus Hammarstrand 
Tel: +46 (0)102131434 
Email: marcus.hammarstrand@pwc.com 
 
Switzerland 
Benjamin Koch 
Tel: +41 58 792 4334 
Email: benjamin.koch@ch.pwc.com 

 
Taiwan 
Lily Hsu 
Tel: +886 2 2729 6207 
Email: lily.hsu@tw.pwc.com 

 
Tanzania 
Titus Mukora 
Tel: +254 20 285 5395 
Email: titus.mukora@ke.pwc.com 

 
Thailand 
Peerapat Poshyanonda 
Tel: +66 2 344 1220 
Email:    peerapat.poshyanonda@th.pwc.com 

 
Tunisia 
Mabrouk Maalaoui 
Tel: +216 71 862 156 
Email:   mabrouk.maalaoui@tn.pwc.com

 
Turkey 
Ozlem Guc Alioglu
Tel: +90 212 326 64 62 
Email: ozlem.guc@tr.pwc.com 
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Turkmenistan 
Jamshid Juraev 
Tel: +998 71 120 6101 
Email: jamshid.juraev@uz.pwc.com 

 
Uganda 
Francis Kamulegeya 
Tel: +256 414 236018 
Email:    francis.kamulegeya@ug.pwc.com 

 
Ukraine 
Olga Trifonova 
Tel: +380 44490 6777 
Email: olga.trifonova@ua.pwc.com 

 
United Arab Emirates 
Safae Guennoun  
Tel:+971 43043396 
Email:safae.guennoun@pwc.com 

 
United Kingdom 
Yvonne Cypher 
Tel: +44 7957 296907 
Email: yvonne.cypher@pwc.com 

 
United States 
Paige Hill 
Tel: +1 646 471 5192 
Email: paige.hill@us.pwc.com 

Uruguay 
Daniel Garcia 
Tel: +598 2 916 0463 
Email: garcia.daniel@uy.pwc.com 

 
Uzbekistan 
Jamshid Juraev 
Tel: +998 71 120 6101 
Email: jamshid.juraev@uz.pwc.com 

 
Venezuela 
Elys Aray 
Tel: +58 212 700 6627 
Email: elys.aray@ve.pwc.com 

 
Vietnam 
Monika Mindszenti 
Tel: +84 8 3823 0796 
Email:    monika.mindszenti@vn.pwc.com 

 
Zambia 
Jyoti Mistry 
Tel: +260 97 7740641 
Email: jyoti.mistry@zm.pwc.com 

 
Zimbabwe 
Edmore Mandizha 
Tel: +263 4 33 8362-8 
Email:edmore.mandizha@pwc.com 
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